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SUNDERLAND Meeting 232
TRIAL PROGRAMME Sunday, 25 August 2024

Final Version
450m Flat

Audreys Gift
Ballycowen Mo
Viva Forever

Croaghill Mouse
Kilbride Robin

Borna Polly
Clonleigh Robin
Diegos Penny

Jamaica Jimmy Be
Bay City Phoenix

Kilbannon Qisin

** The Track Will Now Be Re-Graded **

261m Flat

Bitzer Maloney
Rafan Blue
Shez A Lady

Toems Blake
Releaseyawiggle

Moonshine Girl

** The Following Trials Are Hand-Slips **

Bluesky Bella
Ravens Girl

Ran A Blinder
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Shirley Linley
Shirley Linley
Shirley Linley

Dean Blackbird

Yvonne Bell

Chantelle McNicholas
Chantelle McNicholas
Chantelle McNicholas

Robert Thompson
Shirley Linley

Dean Blackbird

Yvonne Bell
Shirley Linley
Graham Strike

Robert Thompson
Robert Thompson

Shirley Linley

Yvonne Bell
Graham Strike

Yvonne Bell

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T2
T2




